Evaluates: MAX32665, MAX32666 MAX32666 Evaluation Kit
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887 U.S.A.  |   Tel: 781.329.4700   |   © 2022 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.
©  2022 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Click here to ask an associate for production status of specific part numbers.
General Description
The MAX32666 EV kit provides a platform for evaluat-
ing the capabilities of the MAX32665 and MAX32666
high-efficiency Arm® microcontrollers and audio DSP for

CHANGED
0 11/18 Initial release —
1 12/18 Updated Ordering Information 1
2 8/19 Updated MAX32665/MAX32666 EV Kit Board, Table 1, MAX32665/MAX32666
EV Kit Bill of Materials, and MAX32665/MAX32666 EV Kit Schematic Diagrams 2, 4, 5, 6–17
3 1/21 Updated Table 1, Added VREGO_A Precaution section and MAX32665/
MAX32666 EV Kit Schematic Diagrams 5, 10–17
4 3/21 Added Low-Power Mode Current Measurements section in Detailed Description
of Hardware 3
5 7/22 Removed the MAX32666/65 socket and evaluation of MAX32667-68.
Elimination of MAX32665 EV kit in the entire datasheet. 1–18
Revision History